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Studenti

Adrian Agim Pllashniku
Albana Sefedin Durmishi
Albina Fetah Haliti
Albiona Skender Tasholli
Alma Sedat Haxhija
Amir Qemail Keka
Arbana Tahir Jashari
Arianit Lulzim Aliu

Arlind Xhafer Krasnigi
Arlinda Enver Xhafolli
Armend Hamdi Shaqiri
Bjonda Isah Rudaku
Blerona Fatmir Rexhepi
Bukurije lbrahim Gashi
Dafina Milaim Cekaj
Dielléz Nexhat Dobérdolani
Drenit Jahush Bajrami
Eldiana Xhevdet Sadriu
Elona llir Krasniqi

Elsa Faruk Haradinaj
Emine Ferat Magastena
Eréza Albert Ademi
Fahrije Miftar Ademi
Fjolla Envér Avdyli
Florentina Agim Thagi
Floreta Xhevdet Aliu
Irikena Bahskim Ademi
Leonita Gani Boka
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

Lista e studenteve per notim
2022/2023 - Afati i Qershorit

Luljeta Plakolli

E drejta e pronésisé intelektuale

Regjistri ID
190401100347
180401100027
180401100569
190401100113
180401100176
170401100182
170401100791
190401100234
170401100090
190401100132
140401120388
180401100409
190401100426
140401120462
160401100152
160401100234
160401100572
180401100684
180401100440
180401100348

138472
180401100533
190401100134
190401100196
190401100545
190401100110
190401100394
190401100403
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29  Manuela Ali Mugiqi 190401100045
30 Meliza Naim Rrahmani 190401100390
31 Merlinda Enver Bytyqi 180401100724
32 Nurije Sami Krasniqi 170401100089
33 Redona Zenel Mrasori 190401100455
34  Rrita Veli Hajdaraga 190401100089
35  Sherife Hasan Bytyqi 170401100448
36  Yllka Muharrem Seferi 190401100395
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